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The menu of Fricker's from Springfield contains about 98 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $20.0 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a family-friendly locale, this restaurant offers a mixed dining experience.
While some patrons rave about the delicious food and generous portions, highlighting standout dishes like the
naked chicken chunks, others express frustration over inconsistent service and order accuracy. The slow service
can detract from the experience, particularly during busy lunch hours, though the appealing perk of kids eating
free daily is a draw for families. Cleanliness and accommodating staff are often praised, but several diners report
disappointing experiences with food quality and execution. Overall, it's a place with potential, but inconsistency
plagues its reputation.
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Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées

LOADED POTATO SKINS

Pasta

CHICKEN PASTA

10 Most Popular

CORN DOGS

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

APPLE PIE

Steaks

PORTER HOUSE

From The Grill

RIBS

Fries

ONION STRAWS

$11.0

$12.1

$8.1

$9.6

$21.9

$8.1

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Main

PORK TENDERLOIN

World Famous Wings

20 BONELESS WINGS

Wings

RIBS WINGS

Munchies
KRINKLE KUT FRIES

Shrimp

20 PIECE

Appetizers-Starters

BREADED CAULIFLOWER

Big Bites

CHAR-BROILED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

PRETZEL BITES

Convivial Bites
PRETZEL LOAVES

$26.5

$8.7

$26.5

$21.9

$3.8

$28.8

$9.8

$9.8

$9.2

$8.1
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Kbj Add-Ons

BLUE CHEESE BOWL $4.4

Your Frickin Choice
FRICKIN CHICKEN SLIDERS $10.4

Frickin Bunless

FRICKIN CHICKEN QUESADILLA $12.7

Souvlaki & Gyro Dinners

CHICKEN FILLET DINNER $11.9
Salads.

DINNER SALAD. $5.2
Jumbo Party Wings

50 PIECE $69.0

Lunch Hoagies

MIXED CHEESE $8.7

Lunch And Dinner

Southwest Specialties
NACHO SUPREME $12.5

Restaurant Category
BAR

Main Courses

NACHOS $5.8
FISH DINNER $13.3

Burger

BACON BLUE BURGER $12.7
CHEESEBURGER $8.4
Appetizers

FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.7
BREADED MUSHROOMS $9.8
Sliders

CB SLIDERS $10.2
MISSISSIPPI BBQ SLIDERS $9.8
Boneless Wings

50 BONELESS WINGS $63.3
10 BONELESS WINGS $13.8

Nachos & More

MISSISSIPPI BBQ NACHOS $11.5
BIG SALSA CHIPS $7.3
Frickin Chicken Wings
FRICKIN CHICKEN CHUNKS $13.3
FRICKIN SHRIMP $15.0
Nachos &Amp; More
FRICKIN CHICKEN DIP $9.2
FRICKIN CHICKEN NACHOS $12.7
Uncategorized

BOLOGNA SANDWICH $8.1

RANCH BOWL $4.4
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Dinners

BEEF BIRD

RIBS CHICKEN CHUNKS
RIBS BONELESS WINGS

Frickin' Deals

FAMILY FEAST W/ BONELESS
WINGS

FAMILY FEAST W/ CHICKEN
CHUNKS

FAMILY FEAST W/ PULLED PORK

Ingredients Used
BACON
CHEESE
CELERY

On ABun

LOADED BREW BURGER

BIG FRICKIN BURGER
FRICKIN CHICKEN SANDWICH
THE FRICK BURGER

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

BLUE CHEESE SIDE
CURLY FRIES

BREW CITY FRIES-SIDE
RANCH SIDE

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SANDWICH
STEAK SANDWICH

$19.6
$20.7
$20.7

$69.0

$69.0

$69.0

$1.2

$12.7
$13.8
$10.4
$10.4

$1.2
$3.8
$4.6
$1.2

$12.7

BLT $8.7
FRICKERS BBQ BURGER $12.7
HAMN CHEESE SANDWICH $9.2
Starters

gﬁg\éVSCéITY FRIES W/ CHILI $10.4
JALAPENO BOTTLE CAPS $8.1
BREADED VEGGIES $9.8
BREW CITY FRIES-BASKET $8.1
FRIED CHEDDAR BALLS $8.7
BREW CITY FRIES W/ CHEESE $9.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

WRAP

TURKEY

SALAD

CHICKEN

PANINI

BURGER

Wings, Chunks & More

50 NAKED DRUM $77.7
20 NAKED FLAP $32.2
10 FLAPS $16.7
10 DRUMS $16.7
20 NAKED $28.8
20 DRUMS $32.2
20 NAKED DRUM $32.2
10 NAKED DRUMS $16.7
10 NAKED FLAPS $16.7

50 NAKED FLAP

$77.7
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50 NAKED $69.0 20 FLAPS $32.2
50 FLAPS $77.7

10 NAKED $15.0

50 DRUMS $77.7

Fricker's

1616 Upper Valley Pk. Opening Hours:

Springfield, OH 45504, United Monday 11:00-02:30

States Tuesday 11:00-02:30

Wednesday 11:00-02:30
Thursday 11:00-02:30
Friday 11:00-02:30

SO ORDER NOW
o
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