



https://menuweb.menu 1616 Upper Valley Pk. Springfield, OH 45504, United States +19373252200 - https://www.frickers.com/









The menu of Fricker's from Springfield contains about 98 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$20.0 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a family-friendly locale, this restaurant offers a mixed dining experience. While some patrons rave about the delicious food and generous portions, highlighting standout dishes like the naked chicken chunks, others express frustration over inconsistent service and order accuracy. The slow service can detract from the experience, particularly during busy lunch hours, though the appealing perk of kids eating free daily is a draw for families. Cleanliness and accommodating staff are often praised, but several diners report disappointing experiences with food quality and execution. Overall, it's a place with potential, but inconsistency plagues its reputation.

Salads CHICKEN SALAD		Pork Dishes* BABY BACK RIBS	\$26.5
Entrées LOADED POTATO SKINS	\$11.0	Main PORK TENDERLOIN	\$8.7
Pasta CHICKEN PASTA	\$12.1	World Famous Wings 20 BONELESS WINGS	\$26.5
10 Most Popular CORN DOGS	\$8.1	Wings RIBS WINGS	\$21.9
Fish Dishes FISH SANDWICH	\$9.6	Munchies KRINKLE KUT FRIES	\$3.8
Drinks BEER		Shrimp 20 PIECE	\$28.8
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Appetizers-Starters BREADED CAULIFLOWER	\$9.8
Dessert APPLE PIE		Big Bites CHAR-BROILED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.8
Steaks PORTER HOUSE	\$21.9	Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates	
From The Grill RIBS		PRETZEL BITES Convivial Bites	\$9.2
Fries ONION STRAWS	\$8.1	PRETZEL LOAVES	\$8.1

Kbj Add-Ons		Burger	
BLUE CHEESE BOWL	\$4.4	BACON BLUE BURGER	\$12.7
Wasan Establish Objects a		CHEESEBURGER	\$8.4
Your Frickin Choice		A	
FRICKIN CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$10.4	Appetizers	
Criolain Dunlaga		FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.7
Frickin Bunless		BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$9.8
FRICKIN CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$12.7	Olidono	
Coundalsi O Oura Dinnara		Sliders	
Souvlaki & Gyro Dinne	918	CB SLIDERS	\$10.2
CHICKEN FILLET DINNER	\$11.9	MISSISSIPPI BBQ SLIDERS	\$9.8
Salads.		Popologo Wingo	
		Boneless Wings	
DINNER SALAD.	\$5.2	50 BONELESS WINGS	\$63.3
Jumbo Party Wings		10 BONELESS WINGS	\$13.8
		Nachae 9 Mara	
50 PIECE	\$69.0	Nachos & More	
Lunch Hoagies		MISSISSIPPI BBQ NACHOS	\$11.5
•		BIG SALSA CHIPS	\$7.3
MIXED CHEESE	\$8.7	Criokin Chiokon Wings	_
Lunch And Dinner		Frickin Chicken Wings	5
	_	FRICKIN CHICKEN CHUNKS	\$13.3
Southwest Specialties	S	FRICKIN SHRIMP	\$15.0
NACHO SUPREME	\$12.5	Nachae O Ameri Mare	
Dootouront Cotogony		Nachos &Amp More	
Restaurant Category		FRICKIN CHICKEN DIP	\$9.2
BAR		FRICKIN CHICKEN NACHOS	\$12.7
Main Courses		Uncategorized	
NACHOS	\$5.8	BOLOGNA SANDWICH	\$8.1
FISH DINNER	\$13.3	RANCH BOWL	\$4.4

Dinners		BLT	\$8.7
BEEF BIRD	\$19.6	FRICKERS BBQ BURGER	\$12.7
RIBS CHICKEN CHUNKS	\$20.7	HAMN CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.2
RIBS BONELESS WINGS	\$20.7	Starters	
Frickin' Deals		BREW CITY FRIES W/ CHILI CHEESE	\$10.4
FAMILY FEAST W/ BONELESS WINGS	\$69.0	JALAPENO BOTTLE CAPS	\$8.1
FAMILY FEAST W/ CHICKEN CHUNKS	\$69.0	BREADED VEGGIES	\$9.8
FAMILY FEAST W/ PULLED PORK	\$69.0	BREW CITY FRIES-BASKET FRIED CHEDDAR BALLS	\$8.1 \$8.7
Ingredients Used		BREW CITY FRIES W/ CHEESE	\$9.0
BACON		These Types Of Dishe	es
CHEESE		Are Being Served	
CELERY	\$1.2	WRAP	
On A Bun		TURKEY	
LOADED BREW BURGER	\$12.7	SALAD	
BIG FRICKIN BURGER	CHICKEN \$13.8		
FRICKIN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.4	PANINI	
THE FRICK BURGER	\$10.4	BURGER	
Side Dishes		Wings, Chunks & Mor	е
		50 NAKED DRUM	\$77.7
MAC CHEESE		20 NAKED FLAP	\$32.2
BLUE CHEESE SIDE	\$1.2	10 FLAPS	\$16.7
CURLY FRIES	\$3.8	10 DRUMS	\$16.7
BREW CITY FRIES-SIDE	\$4.6	20 NAKED	\$28.8
RANCH SIDE	\$1.2	20 DRUMS	\$32.2
Sandwiches		20 NAKED DRUM	\$32.2
		10 NAKED DRUMS	\$16.7
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.7	10 NAKED FLAPS	\$16.7
STEAK SANDWICH \$12	Ф14.1	50 NAKED FLAP	\$77.7

50 NAKED	\$69.0	20 FLAPS	\$32.2
50 FLAPS	\$77.7		
10 NAKED	\$15.0		
50 DRUMS	\$77.7		

Fricker's

1616 Upper Valley Pk. Springfield, OH 45504, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-02:30 Tuesday 11:00-02:30 Wednesday 11:00-02:30 Thursday 11:00-02:30 Friday 11:00-02:30 Saturday 11:00-02:30 Sunday 11:00-02:30

Made with Menu

